
BID # 0016-15

FURNISHING, DELIVERY AND SERVICING OF PORTABLE TOILET RENTAL SERVICES

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received**Vendor Name and Address****5**

Sanitary Solutions, Inc., DBA Potty Pros; 9 Harrow Ct.,
Jackson, NJ 08527
MGI/Horizon Disposal; 1519 Calhoun St., Trenton, NJ 08638
Hicks Paving, LLC, DBA Hicks Portable Toilets; 43 Rt 31 S.,
PO Box 189, Hampton, NJ 08827
Russel Reid Waste Hauling and Disposal Service Co., DBA
Mr. John Portable Sanitation Units, Inc.; 200 Smith St.,
PO Box 130, Keasby, NJ 08832
Johnny On The Spot, LLC; 3168 Bordentown Ave.,
Old Bridge, NJ 08857

Proposal #1

0042-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

12/03/14

PAGE 1

HI CKS PAVING, LLC

	SANITARY SOLUTION	JOHNNY ON THE SPO	MR. JOHN PORTABLE	HORI ZON DI SPOSAL
001	75.00 55.00	40.00 40.00	44.85 44.85	39.50 39.50
002	150.00 60.00	60.00 60.00	64.85 64.85	93.00 93.00
003	90.00 55.00	70.00 70.00	74.85 74.85	69.00 69.00
004	50.00 16.00	18.00 18.00	19.85 19.85	12.95 12.95
005	30.00		39.70 39.70	
TOTALS	395.00 186.00	188.00 188.00	244.10 244.10	214.45 214.45

PRICE AMOUNT %

001 1 EA SINGLE RENTAL

03254	HICKS PAVING, LLC	75.00	75.00	
08574	SANITARY SOLUTIONS, INC	55.00	55.00	
17890	JOHNNY ON THE SPOT	40.00	40.00	
47432	MR JOHN PORTABLE SANITATION	44.85	44.85	
56345	HORIZON DISPOSAL	39.50	39.50	

----- LOW BID HORIZON DISPOSAL

002 1 EA DELUXE SINGLE UNIT RENTAL

03254	HICKS PAVING, LLC	150.00	150.00	
08574	SANITARY SOLUTIONS, INC	60.00	60.00	
17890	JOHNNY ON THE SPOT	60.00	60.00	
47432	MR JOHN PORTABLE SANITATION	64.85	64.85	
56345	HORIZON DISPOSAL	93.00	93.00	

----- LOW BID TIE BID

003 1 EA DISABLED UNIT RENTAL

03254	HICKS PAVING, LLC	90.00	90.00	
08574	SANITARY SOLUTIONS, INC	55.00	55.00	
17890	JOHNNY ON THE SPOT	70.00	70.00	
47432	MR JOHN PORTABLE SANITATION	74.85	74.85	
56345	HORIZON DISPOSAL	69.00	69.00	

----- LOW BID SANITARY SOLUTIONS, INC

004 1 EA ADDITIONAL SERVICE (COST PER SERVICE PER UNIT)

03254	HICKS PAVING, LLC	50.00	50.00	
08574	SANITARY SOLUTIONS, INC	16.00	16.00	
17890	JOHNNY ON THE SPOT	18.00	18.00	
47432	MR JOHN PORTABLE SANITATION	19.85	19.85	

Proposal #1

0042-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/03/14

PAGE 2

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
56345	HORI ZON DI SPOSAL	12.95	12.95		LOW BID HORI ZON DI SPOSAL
005	1 EA MINIMUM CHARGE FOR SERVICE VISIT (PER SITE)				
03254	HICKS PAVING, LLC	30.00	30.00		
08574	SANITARY SOLUTIONS, INC			NO BID	
17890	JOHNNY ON THE SPOT			NO BID	
47432	MR JOHN PORTABLE SANITATION	39.70	39.70		
56345	HORI ZON DI SPOSAL				LOW BID HICKS PAVING, LLC

0065-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

12/03/14

PAGE 1

HICKS PAVING, LLC

001	3000.00	3000.00	HICKS PAVING, LLC	1060.40	SANITARY SOLUTION	1060.40	2000.00	JOHNNY ON THE SPO	2000.00	1594.00	MR JOHN PORTABLE	1594.00	HORIZON DISPOSAL	940.00
002	450.00	450.00		375.00		375.00	625.00		625.00	349.25		349.25	345.00	345.00
003	150.00	150.00		75.00		75.00	125.00		125.00	59.85		59.85		
004	2100.00	2100.00		4111.94		4111.94	1645.00		1645.00	3815.70		3815.70	2978.50	2978.50
TOTALS	5700.00	5700.00		5622.34		5622.34	4395.00		4395.00	5818.80		5818.80	4263.50	4263.50

Proposal #2

0065-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/03/14

PAGE 1

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
001	1 EA UNIT RENTAL				
03254	HICKS PAVING, LLC	3000.00	3,000.00		
08574	SANITARY SOLUTIONS, INC	1060.40	1,060.40		
17890	JOHNNY ON THE SPOT	2000.00	2,000.00		
47432	MR JOHN PORTABLE SANITATION	1594.00	1,594.00		
56345	HORIZON DISPOSAL	940.00	940.00		LOW BID HORIZON DISPOSAL
002	1 EA HANDICAPPED UNIT RENTAL				
03254	HICKS PAVING, LLC	450.00	450.00		
08574	SANITARY SOLUTIONS, INC	375.00	375.00		
17890	JOHNNY ON THE SPOT	625.00	625.00		
47432	MR JOHN PORTABLE SANITATION	349.25	349.25		
56345	HORIZON DISPOSAL	345.00	345.00		LOW BID HORIZON DISPOSAL
003	1 EA DELUXE UNIT RENTAL				
03254	HICKS PAVING, LLC	150.00	150.00		
08574	SANITARY SOLUTIONS, INC	75.00	75.00		
17890	JOHNNY ON THE SPOT	125.00	125.00		
47432	MR JOHN PORTABLE SANITATION	59.85	59.85		
56345	HORIZON DISPOSAL				NO BID
004	1 EA SERVICE				
03254	HICKS PAVING, LLC	2100.00	2,100.00		
08574	SANITARY SOLUTIONS, INC	4111.94	4,111.94		
17890	JOHNNY ON THE SPOT	1645.00	1,645.00		
47432	MR JOHN PORTABLE SANITATION	3815.70	3,815.70		
56345	HORIZON DISPOSAL	2978.50	2,978.50		LOW BID JOHNNY ON THE SPOT

LOW BID MR JOHN PORTABLE SANITATION